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NIM
2485201005
2485201018
2485201019
2485201020
2485201028
2485201047
2485201055
2485201057
2485201093
2485201094
2485201095
2485201096
2485201099
2485201100
2485201101
2485201102
2485201103
2485201104
2485201106
2485201107
2485201108
2485201109
2485201110
2485201111
2485201112
2485201113
2485201114
2485201115
2485201116
2485201117
2485201118
2485201120
2485201121
2485201122
2485201123
2485201124
2485201125
2485201126
2485201127
2485201128
2485201129
2485201130
2485201131
2485201132
2485201133
2485201134

NAMA

M. IQBAL TRI UTOMO

ZAID DWI ANGGARA
RAIHAN WARDANA

CHORY ANAS FIRMANSYAH
SHIDDIQI AMIN

TRY RAMA AULIA AZKA
ZAHID ZEIN PUTRA

M. GIFRI HIDAYAH

DERI NOPRENDI

PADIANA SAHIRA
ULANDARI REVISA

RAFA SUGANDA

M. RIDHO AL YASIR
MUHAMMAD ARIFIN
WELKY FERNANDES
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
FAIRUZ SABRINA MARDIYAH
YESA JULIANA ALIA PUTRI
M. HARIFALSAF
MARCHELINO KURNIA PRATAMA
NUZUL KHAIRI

REZA ARDYANSYAH

IRFANDI MAZAID PUTRA
MUHAMMAD REZA ARDIANSYAH
M.ALFA REZA

PERDIANSYAH

SANDI NOTAMI

NOPAL HIDAYAT

R. ARYO AGENG PAMUNGKAS
RIZKY FADHILAH
MUHAMMAD FAZRI ZULKARNAIN
DARUL ILMI

M. REHAN PRATAMA
KHAIRUL FATIHIN

SATRIO PRATAMA
AKHYARUL HIRZI POHAN
HIDAYAT NURWAHID
ANDRI GUNAWAN

ZIDAN NURKHOIR

TAUFIQ HIDAYAT

M. AZLAN

VICKRYANTO HIDAYAT
DAFFA ADITHIA.S
MUHAMMAD FADLI
SALSABILA AZZAHRA

MUJA HAIRI

NILAI TUGAS
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NILAI QUIZ
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2485201137
2485201138
2485201139
2485201140
2485201141
2485201142
2485201143
2485201148
2485201150

MUHAMMAD IQBAL OCTAFIANDI
DAFI OKTA RAMADONA

BUNGA LESTARI

M.THORIQ ANNAUFAL RHIEVA
ZIKRI

RIDO DOMOSTA

REZA PRATAMA

MUHAMMAD IMAM ABDILLAH
MHD. ALFHA YANTAUFIK
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NILAI MID
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TIVITAS PARTISIPA"  HASIL PROYEK
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NILAI ANGKA
84.6
84.2
84.75
84.8
84.5
84.6
85.2
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84.25
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83.9
84.8
84.25
84.85
84.15
84.55
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84.55
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NILAI HURUF



82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
82

83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

88
88
89
88
88
88
88
87
86

84.65
84.7
85.1
84.8
84.6
84.9
84.9

84.85
84.4



